



21987

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	1596	822154A 1	HOUSING ASSEMBLY (SHORT) (E)	1		
1	1597	822155A 1	HOUSING ASSEMBLY (LONG) (BL)	1		
1	1596	822154A 2	HOUSING ASSEMBLY (SHORT) (C)	1		
1	1597	822155A 2	HOUSING ASSEMBLY (LONG) (GF)	1		
2	27	19599 2	GASKET, Driveshaft Housing	1		12
3		42189 2	MOUNT	4		
4		42374F 6	COVER, Mount (BLACK)	2		
4		42374F 5	COVER, Mount (GRAY)	2		
5	10	40092 38	SCREW, (M6 x 80), Mount Cover	2		
6	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	2		
7	11	40021 2	NUT, (M6), Cover Screw	2		
8		44555 1	BEARING BLOCK (LONG)	1		
9	10	40107 75	SCREW, (M8 x 75)	2		
10	11	40063 4	NUT, (M6)	2		
11	10	40011131	SCREW, (M6 x 35)	2		
12	32	42123 3	WATER TUBE (SHORT)	1		
12	32	42122 2	WATER TUBE (LONG)	1		
13	26	42380	SEAL, Water Tube	1		12
14		821575 2	ADAPTOR PLATE	1		
15	27	41670 5	GASKET, Adaptor Plate	1		12
16		15866 4	SEAL, Adaptor Plate	1		
17	27	822153	GASKET, Exhaust Tube	1		12
18		822152	PLATE	1		
19	10	812832	SCREW, (#10-16 x .500)	3		
20	10	824071 7	SCREW, (M8 x 30)	4		
21	16	42984	STUD (M6 x 1 x 40)	2		
22		816141 1	PLATE, Trim Cover	2		
23		821863F 2	TRIM COVER (BLACK)	1		
23		821863F 3	TRIM COVER (GRAY)	1		
24	10	40011130	SCREW, (M6 x 30)	4		
-	27	41670A94	GASKET SET	1		